NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE / 2022-23 T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com76
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
APPLICATIONS
- Industry, garages & workshops
- Food preparation areas
- �Resistant to impact and many chemical
agents, but for suitablility in specific
environments please take specialist advice.

CLEVELAND
Polycarbonate IP65 weather-proof fitting
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NCV1X4/840 Cleveland LED Single 4Ft IP65 Non Corrosive 840
NCV1X4/M3/840 Cleveland LED Single 4Ft IP65 Non Corrosive M3 840
NCV1X5/840 Cleveland LED Single 5Ft IP65 Non Corrosive 840
NCV1X5/M3/840 Cleveland LED Single 5Ft IP65 Non Corrosive M3 840
NCV1X6/840 Cleveland LED Single 6Ft IP65 Non Corrosive 840
NCV1X6/M3/840 Cleveland LED Single 6Ft IP65 Non Corrosive M3 840
NCV2X4/840 Cleveland LED Twin 4Ft IP65 Non Corrosive 840
NCV2X4/M3/840 Cleveland LED Twin 4Ft IP65 Non Corrosive M3 840
NCV2X5/840 Cleveland LED Twin 5Ft IP65 Non Corrosive 840
NCV2X5/M3/840 Cleveland LED Twin 5Ft IP65 Non Corrosive M3 840